Date
January 23, 2008
February 27, 2008
March 26, 2008
April 23, 2008
May 28, 2008
June 25, 2008
July 23, 2008
August 27, 2008
September 24, 2008
October 22, 2008

November 19, 2008
*3rd Wednesday

December 17, 2008
*3rd Wednesday

City of Santa Barbara

Park and Recreation Commission
Regular Meeting Schedule for the Year 2008

Time

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Location
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers
City Hall, City Council Chambers

City Hall, City Council Chambers

City Hall, City Council Chambers



